SENIOR YEAR

CHURCH ATTENDANCE [l BAPTISMS LOCATION WEBSITE
Christ’s Church of the Valley 28,216 3,876 Phoenix AZ ————— Ashley Wooldridge —————————— ccv.church 1982
Southeast Christian Church 24,455 1,583 Louisville KY Dave Stone southeastchristian.org 1962
Southland Christian Church 11,928 825 Nicholasville KY Jon Weece southland.church 1956
Shepherd Church 10,855 962 Porter Ranch CA Dudley Rutherford theshepherd.org 1962
W Central Christian Church, Arizona 8,738 335 Mesa AZ Cal Jernigan centralaz.com 1959
Compassion Christian Church 7936 692 Savannah GA Cam Huxford compassionchristian.com 1963
m Parkview Christian Church ' 7,652 749 Orland Park IL Timothy Harlow parkviewchurch.com 1951
Traders Point Christian Church 7,623 779 Whitestown IN Aaron Brockett tpcc.org 1834
The Crossing? 7,104 760 Quincy IL Jerry Harris thecrossing.net 1974
I Crossroads Christian Church? 6,963 500 Corona CA Chuck Booher crossroadschurch.com 1892
Crossroads Christian Church 6,812 521 Grand Prairie  TX Barry L. Cameron crossroadschristian.org 1970
U Real Life Christian Church 6,606 632 Clermont FL Justin Miller real.life 1961
Canyon Ridge Christian Church 3 6,595 608 Las Vegas NV Kevin Odor canyonridge.org 1993
2|42 Community Church 6,315 611 Brighton Ml David Dummitt 242community.com 2005
m Christ’'s Church of the Valley 6,237 492 San Dimas CA Jeff Vines ccvsocal.com 1973
Community Christian Church 5,904 228 Naperville IL Dave Ferguson communitychristian.org 1989
: Real Life Christian Church? 5,735 456 Valencia CA Rusty George reallifechurch.org 2000
Eastview Christian Church 5,237 290 Normal IL Michael Baker eastview.church 1955
Northside Christian Church 5,125 315 New Albany IN Nate Ross mynorthside.com 1970
I Mountain Christian Church 5,125 326 Joppa MD Ben Cachiaras mountaincc.org 1824
Compass Christian Church? 5,035 283 Colleyville TX Drew Sherman mycompasschurch.com 1966
The Crossing 4,940 482 Las Vegas NV Shane Philip thecrossinglv.com 2000
U Mount Pleasant Christian Church? 4,696 209 Greenwood IN Chris Philbeck mpcc.info 1884
Real Life Ministries? 4,390 231 Post Falls ID Jim Putman reallifeministries.com 1998
< Indian Creek Christian Church?® 4,113 238 Indianapolis IN Gary L. Johnson thecreek.org 1977
Southeast Christian Church? 4,042 127 Parker CO Phil Vaughan southeastcc.org 1972
SouthBrook Christian Church 4,004 255 Dayton OH Charlie McMahan southbrook.org 1992
w Connection Pointe Christian Church 3,933 320 Brownsburg IN John S. Dickerson connectionpointe.org 1837
Manchester Christian Church? 3,647 294 Manchester NH Bo Chancey manchesterchristian.com 1961
Cross City Christian Church 35 3,500 88 Fresno CA David Rutherford mycrosscity.com 1958
m Pathway Church 3,387 201 Wichita KS Todd Carter pathwaychurch.com 1959
Crossroads Christian Church 3,363 210 Evansville IN Patrick Garcia cccgo.com 1967
West Side Christian Church? 3,264 209 Springfield IL Eddie Lowen wschurch.org 1901
E LifeBridge Church 3,264 113 Longmont CO Rick Rusaw lbcc.org 1890
Northeast Christian Church? 3,250 163 Louisville KY Tyler McKenzie necchurch.org 1972
Community Christian Church '3 3,248 285 Fort Lauderdale FL Scott Eynon communitycc.com 1957
Central Christian Church? 3,174 87 Wichita KS Darren McClintock (interim) ccc.org 1878
h Tomoka Christian Church '3 3,096 157 Ormond Beach FL Joe Putting tomoka.cc 1971
Eagle Christian Church 3,087 104 Eagle ID Steven A. Crane eaglechristianchurch.com 1995
RiverTree Christian Church 3,000 132 Massillon OH Jason Lantz rivertreechristian.com 1964
A\ Sherwood Oaks Christian Church 2,801 101 Bloomington IN Tom Ellsworth socc.org 1962
Christ’s Church of Oronogo 2,784 114 Oronogo MO Mark Christian cco.church 1953
o Compass Christian Church 2,765 400 Chandler AZ Brian Jobe compassaz.church 1925
White River Christian Church'23 2,722 173 Noblesville IN Timothy Brock wrcc.org 1973
N First Christian Church? 2,612 154 Huntington Beach CA Scott Martin fcchb.com 1895
Pantano Christian Church? 2,564 354 Tucson AZ Glen Elliott pantano.church 1963
Harvester Christian Church 2,427 148 St. Charles MO Doyle Roth harvesterchristian.org 1982
First Church of Christ 2,379 163 Burlington KY Darin Mirante firstchurch.me 1964
Rocky Mountain Christian Church 2,282 112 Niwot CO Shan Moyers rocky.church 1984
CHURCHES THAT Central Christian Church? 2,261 85 Mount Vernon IL Jamie S. Allen centralnow.com 1853
A Valley Real Life 2,195 208 Greenacres WA Dan Shields vrl.church 2003
VERAGED 2,000+ Journey Christian Church 2,191 271 Apopka FL John Hampton journeychristian.com 1969
IN WEEKLY WORSHIP Summit Christian Church 2,127 247 Sparks NV Steve Bond and Bryan Smith summitnv.org 1999
Central Christian Church 2,108 185 Beloit WI David L. Clark centralwired.com 1907
ATTENDANCE StoneBridge Christian Church 2,060 156 Omaha NE Mark Chitwood sb.church 1907

= did not report in 2017 includes nursing home worship service(s)

ncludes multisite(s) outside of the U.S.

2 = includes prison worship service(s)
5 = includes church plant(s) in the U.S. or overseas

3 = includes Internet campus
@ = indicates a "Spotlight” church; see pages 48-59 to read more about this church in 2017
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